September
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
October
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
November
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
December
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday

Dew Yoga 200-hr YTT Sept 2024 - March 2025

9/15
9/21
9/22
9/25
9/29

10/6
10/7
10/16
10/19
10/20
10/23

11/1
11/2
11/3
11/13
11/17
11/20

12/2
12/6
12/7
12/8
12/11
12/15
12/18

3 -6pm
11 - 6pm
12 - 6pm
7 -9pm
12 - 6pm

12 - 6pm
7 -9pm
7 -9pm
11 - 6pm
12 - 6pm
7 - 9pm

6 - 9pm
11 - 6pm
12 - 6pm
7 - 9pm
12 - 6pm
7 - 9pm

7 -9pm
6 - 9pm
11 - 6pm
12 - 6pm
7 - 9pm
12 - 6pm
7 -9pm

January
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
February
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Monday

Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
March
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

1/6

1/10
1/11
1/12
1/15
1/22
1/26
1/31

21
2/2
2/5
2/10

2/11 - 2/22
Required
practice
teaching

2/23
2/26
2/28

3/12
3/14
3/15
3/16

7 - 9pm
6 - 9pm
11 - 6pm
12 - 6pm
7 - 9pm
7 -9pm
12 - 6pm
6 - 9pm

11 - 6pm
12 - 6pm
7 -9pm
7 - 9pm

4-6 hours by
reservation

12 - 6pm
7 -9pm
6-9pm

7 - 9pm
6 - 9pm
11 - 6pm
12 - 5pm

NOTE: Most Monday and Wednesday PM
Sessions are virtual.



