Dew Yoga 200-hr YTT Sept 2024 - March 2025

	2011-1094		
September			
Sunday	9/15	3 - 6pm	
Saturday	9/21	11 - 6pm	
Sunday	9/22	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	9/25	7 - 9pm	
Sunday	9/29	12 - 6pm	
October			
Sunday	10/6	12 - 6pm	
Monday	10/7	7 - 9pm	
Wednesday	10/16	7 - 9pm	
Saturday	10/19	11 - 6pm	
Sunday	10/20	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	10/23	7 - 9pm	
November			
Friday	11/1	6 - 9pm	
Saturday	11/2	11 - 6pm	
Sunday	11/3	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	11/13	7 - 9pm	
Sunday	11/17	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	11/20	7 - 9pm	
December			
Monday	12/2	7 - 9pm	
Friday	12/6	6 - 9pm	
Saturday	12/7	11 - 6pm	
Sunday	12/8	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	12/11	7 - 9pm	
Sunday	12/15	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	12/18	7 - 9pm	

January			
Monday	1/6	7 - 9pm	
Friday	1/10	6 - 9pm	
Saturday	1/11	11 - 6pm	
Sunday	1/12	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	1/15	7 - 9pm	
Wednesday	1/22	7 - 9pm	
Sunday	1/26	12 - 6pm	
Friday	1/31	6 - 9pm	
February			
Saturday	2/1	11 - 6pm	
Sunday	2/2	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	2/5	7 - 9pm	
Monday	2/10	7 - 9pm	
	2/11 - 2/22 Required practice teaching	4-6 hours by reservation	
Sunday	2/23	12 - 6pm	
Wednesday	2/26	7 - 9pm	
Friday	2/28	6-9pm	
March			
Wednesday	3/12	7 - 9pm	
Friday	3/14	6 - 9pm	
Saturday	3/15	11 - 6pm	
Sunday	3/16	12 - 5pm	

NOTE: Most Monday and Wednesday PM Sessions are virtual.